
Financial Services 
Office of Procurement Services 

  8115 Gatehouse Road, Suite 4400 
Falls Church, VA 22042 

 

 
  

AMENDMENT NO. 16 
 
CONTRACT TITLE: Wireless Digital Voice & Data Services 

  
CONTRACTOR SUPPLIER ID CONTRACT NO. 
 
AT&T Mobility II, LLC 
dba AT&T Mobility National Accounts, LLC 
PO Box 6463 
Carol Stream, IL 60197 

 
10000012319 

 
4400011956 

 

By mutual agreement, Contract 4400011956 is amended to renew the contract for one (1) year, effective 
July 1, 2024 through June 30, 2025. This is the fourth renewal option of five. 

 

All other prices, terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

 
 

ACCEPTANCE: 
 
 
 
BY: ____________________________________ ___________________ 
  Signature     Title 
 
 
 ____________________________________ ___________________ 
  Printed Name     Date 
 

 
____________________     
Michelle R. Pratt 
Director 

 
MRP/rt 
 
DISTRIBUTION: 
Contractor  
FCPS – Jean Welsh jrwelsh@fcps.edu  
FCPS – Risk Management – Certificates@fcps.edu 

 
 
 
 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 50BC062E-F515-4EFC-A8D4-4952B5655344

2/29/2024 | 3:04 PM EST

Sr. Contract Manager

Mark Flister

3/20/2024

mailto:jrwelsh@fcps.edu
mailto:Certificates@fcps.edu
johnsonafin
Highlight

johnsonafin
Highlight


	AMENDMENT NO. 16
	ACCEPTANCE:
	Michelle R. Pratt
	Director

		2024-03-20T11:38:38-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




